List of Optometrists Having Attained 10 or more CPD points in 2017/2018
(A 2017/2018 FEESNNFFEEE R FFENNG BS i) R EH R EE 5 A BE)

Registration Number Name
GE4ETR) (€4E)
OP100013 CHAN WAI CHAU EHEVI
OP100025 CHEUNG HON SANG TRIEL
OP100027 CHIM CHUN PONG DOMINIC EIRES
OP100060 LEE MAN YING SUSANNA TEE
OP100077 PANG CHI KONG PETER |
OP100080 SIU CHI CHUNG 2 TN
OP100093 WONG YUK WO il
OP100096 YIP SIU LAI QUEENIE HECERE
OP100109 LAI SUI FUN ULRICA BRIHIE
OP100110 WONG LAI YIN ANTONIO ECi4
OP100111 LIU YIM WAH JE B
OP100117 SZE CHING YAN AU,
OP100131 NG SHEUNG SHUN {f 1 5
OP100151 LIU SAU KUEN 7545
OP100164 LOOK CHI WAH e
OP100167 WOO GEORGE
OP100169 CHOW MAN KIT MONICA JESOR
OP100193 CHOY CHI KEUNG 25508
OP100197 NG HOU YAN LARRY L
OP100204 KWOK WAI WAH e
OP100207 CHENG WAI CHAK ey
OP100216 WONG SIU LING /NS
OP100227 WONG CHUN HON R
OP100236 TANG YUEN KEUNG BhisEh
OP100257 LAM KWOK CHEUNG ANDREW REEE
OP100268 SIN WING HONG ek EE
OP100272 KWAN KWOK FAI 26 e
OP100275 TSE PING YING K ES
OP100276 CHUNG CHI LIK HECS)
OP100298 TAN LI LI BeR R IT 1]
OP100300 CHAN TIN YAN RUFINA N4
OP100306 CHAN KWOK CHIU ek [
OP100411 LEUNG WAI SING R
OP100412 WONG HELENA FI55
OP100415 CHAN NAM YING FRANK ek g S



Registration Number Name

GE4ETR) (€4E)

OP100423 YIM KWOK BUN ALEX RN
OP100517 HO KWAI YING (B¢
OP100525 NG YIU FAI SR
OP100547 CHENG CHI KWAN BREE
OP100596 [P KOON CHING TR
OP100613 LUNG CHUN YEE FEREE
OP100674 CHEUNG YIU HIM TRk
OP100692 SZE SHEUNG HONG JHE T A
OP100702 CHENG YUE ZEE ELIZABETH TR
OP100757 CHEONG MING YAN REAE
OP100761 HON YING FRE
OP100857 YEE MAN CHI ENIEZ
OP100922 IP JASMINE WIN-LAM T
OP100925 LEE CHEUK WING = WS}
OP100939 WONG HO YIN =R
OP100985 NEUVILLE JESSICA MAUREEN

OP100997 CHAN CHEUK YIN Pek e 47
OP100998 CHENG WING LAM EREK R
OP101015 LEUNG CHI WING PR
OP101067 WONG SO HAN FZ4H
OP101082 KWOK CHI WAH Eilirg
OP101086 LAM DICK MAN PR
OP101088 LAU CHUN HONG 2
OP101096 MONG TSZ YAN SRR
OP101099 SO HIU YAN FRIEERR
OP200019 CHEUNG KWONG WING TR
OP200106 CHAN WAI PING Peii {2
OP200268 TSE SUM HUNG SRe
OP200293 WONG SEE LEUNG =R
OP200346 WONG KAM CHUEN RAYMOND E=4iit]
OP200348 YAM KA WING %5
OP300018 CHEUK YIU TUNG L
OP300086 WAI SHUN CHING ZEEH
OP400031 LAU KWAN YAU SAMSON ZIEK
OP400113 CHAN HONG MING PRI
OP400140 CHAN SHING 5359

OP400150 CHAN TAT SING PR 22 K



Registration Number

GRS

OP400224
OP400249
OP400274
OP400422
OP400438
OP400516
OP490303
OP490365
OP490471
OP490516
OP490600
OP490652
OP490681
OP491202
OP491291
OP491469
OP491706

CHOW SING YIP

FONG SIU CHONG

HO MING

LI KONG SHING

LO KA YUN

SO KWOK KEE

DAI HING PONG

CHAN WAI HING SIMON
MOK TAK KEUNG

WONG SHUI LOONG

LAM SHUN HONG PAULUS
CHENG FU KEUNG

NG HO CHEUNG

CHU WING CHIU

YU CHUN MAN LARRY
LAU YU KWONG

LAU TSAN YING STANLEY

FEpesE
/N
{7
2RI
SR
FREREL
SICHLFL
P {7 Bt
S
ST HE
PRAGEE
B o
SRS
R
L

BIE



